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SEG DIRECTIONS TOT
0.0 LEAVE AIRPORT ON CESSNA DR. 0.0
0.1 R - POTTERY RD. 0.1
0.7 R - WARNERS RD. (173) 0.8
2.6 L - NEWPORT RD. 3.4
0.7 R - CANAL RD. 4.1
2.5 R - BENNETT CRNS RD. 6.6
0.2 L @ “Y” - STAY ON WHITING  RD. 6.8
1.6 L @ “T” ON WHITING RD. 8.4
0.1 R - LAiRD RD 8.5
1.2 L - MECHANIC ST. > PERU RD. 9.7
3.8 R - 31C INTO JORDAN 13.5
0.4 R @ “T” ON RT. 31 13.9
1.7 L - STEVENS RD. 15.6
0.4 R - COOPER RD. 16.0
1.0 L - ONTO OLD RT. 31 {“T”} 17.0
3.2 S -  ONTO WARNERS RD 20.2
2.6 L - BRICKYARD RD. 22.8
3.0 R - VAN BUREN RD. 25.8
1.3 R - ARMSTRONG RD. 27.1
0.6 L - POTTERY RD. 27.7
0.5 R - CESSNA DR. 28.2
0.1 FINISH @ AIRPORT 28.3

SEG DIRECTIONS TOT
0.0 LEAVE AIRPORT ON CESSNA DR. 0.0
0.1 R - POTTERY RD. 0.1
0.7 R - WARNERS RD. (173) 0.8
2.6 L - NEWPORT RD. 3.4
0.7 R - CANAL RD. 4.1
2.5 R - BENNETT CRNS RD. 6.6
0.2 R @ “Y” - STAY ON BENNETT CRS. 

RD
6.8

1.0 R - WARNERS RD. 7.8
2.6 L - BRICKYARD RD. 10.4
3.0 R - VAN BUREN RD. 13.4
1.3 R - ARMSTRONG RD. 14.7
0.6 L - POTTERY RD. 15.3
0.5 R - CESSNA DR. 15.8
0.1 FINISH @ AIRPORT 15.9

Camillus Airport - Van Buren - Jordan

C Y C L I N G   C L U B    I N C.

Jordan 28 Miles Van Buren 16 Miles

Cam-2


